
   

 
 
 
 

 

OUR LADY OF THE SACRED HEART 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Growth Through Learning 
 

Continuing the Mission of the MSC Sisters 
Governor’s School of Excellence 

NATIONAL EXAM PARENTS MEETING--YEAR 10 
 
2022 SEMESTER 2 SCHOOL CALENDAR IN BRIEF & NATIONAL EXAMINATION DATES 
 
TERM 3 

WEEK  

1  Wednesday 27th July--New Ireland Day Public holiday 
 Thursday 28th to Friday 29th July--Science Practical Mock 1 

2  Thursday 4th to Friday 5th August--Science Practical Mock 2 

3  Thursday 11th to Friday 12th August--Science Practical Final Examination 

4  

5  Friday 26th August--Public Holiday The National Repentance Day 

6  Monday 29th August to Friday 2nd September--LSSCE MOCK 1 

7  

8  Friday 16th September--PUBLIC HOLIDAY INDEP..DAY 

9  Monday 19th September to Friday 23rd September--LSSCE MOCK 2 
 Friday 23rd September--Term 3 Ends 

HOLIDAY  Monday 26th  to Friday 30th September--Holiday Revision and Intervention Classes from 9 am to 12 noon 

 
TERM 4 

WEEK  

1  

2  Monday 10th to Friday 14th October--NATIONAL LSS EXAMINATIONS 
 Friday 4th October--Shared Lunch (Parents)  

3  Monday 17th -Tuesday 18th October--Year 10 Work Experience Preparation/Site Visit/Guest Speakers  
 Wednesday 19th October--Year 10 commence onsite Work Experience 

4  Wednesday 26th October--Conclusion of Year 10 Work Experience onsite 
 Thursday 27th October--Year 10 Debrief of Work Experience at the School 
 Friday 28th October--Year 10 Picnic 

5  Wednesday 2nd November--MSC Holiday 

6  

7  

8  

9  Monday 28th November--Mass/Awards Day Preparation 
 Tuesday 29th November--End of Year Mass & Awards Day/Graduation 

 
Extra Programs to assist students: 
 Intervention classes are scheduled in the Teaching Timetable to address learning gaps 
 After School Library Use--Consent from parents required 
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